Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

KIMBO
o Caffe "/"M}io/i

AROMA
GOLD

100% ARABICA

{GROUND COFPEE Intense flavor and

CEMAHIENERKAFTEE. 4 chocolte ot

3 ? @ 250gC-880z

14698

Kimbo

Aroma Gold gemahlen
250 G

20 ST
8002200102111
18002200102118
Italien

¢

Haecky Import AG
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